Onki iltakisat 19.08.2025 Kivitippu
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Yleinen
Kilpailija

Mansikka-aho Matti
Harkanen Tuomas
Kupila Pasi
Lamminen Matti
Ala-Lantela Matti
Mukari Mauri
Luoma-aho Jukka
Kuikka Ari
Varpula Sirpa
Soini Mikko
Hakomaki Lasse
Lantela Lilja
Majaharju Matti
Sippola Sari

Maki Pekka
Haapasaari Hannu
Varpula Reijo
Lantela Pasi
Hirvela Harri
Mard Rune

Aho Esko
Loikkanen J-P
Rentola Oskari
Hatanpaa llpo
Mard Karita

Koski Lars

Autio Martti

Murto Martti
Laasonen Outi
Yliaho ErkKi
Kupila Heikki
Klemola llkka
Hirvela Keijo

Seura / Paikkakunta

Saalis

3708
2324
1712
1662
1656
1650
1468
1418
1380
1328
1292
1066
966
936
912
900
894
816
782
742
740
674
610
604
600
570
544
514
384
370
238
200
174



